
P RO DUCT  DE T A I L S

TT31
Team 365 Men's Zone Performance Quarter-Zip

Features
Center front coil zipper with semi-
autolock slider and rubber pull
Athletic fit
Cationic dyes to ensure superior
brightness and excellent color
fastness
Transitioning from heat-seal label to
tear away label. Inventory may be
mixed

Fabric
3.5 oz. / 130 gsm
100% polyester interlock with
moisture-wicking and UV protection
performance

Sizes
XS - 4XL

Product Specifications
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

BODY WIDTH 18.5 20 21.5 23 24.5 26 27.5 29
FULL BODY LENGTH 26 27 28 29 30 30.5 31.5 32.5
SLEEVE LENGTH 33.5 34 35 36 37 38 39 39.5

Size Chart
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

CHEST 32-34 35-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-52 53-56 57-60

NECK/COLLAR 13.5-
14

14.5-
15

15.5-
16

16.5-
17

17.5-
18

18.5-
19

19.5-
20

20.5-
21
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